
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

12.25"

12"

19.25"

61.25"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 5.94lb

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G25 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 7" x 15" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 10lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

A smoked plated glass globe is suspended in a Patina Brass frame, taking a familiar pendant silhouette to the next level. The glass has a
stunning, almost two-tone appearance when lit and contrasts beautifully with the brass finish for a luxurious, refined look that is extremely
usable. Hang in multiples or alone in smaller spaces—two different sizes suit a variety of locations.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

IVINS
F9412-PBR
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